119000000453

(Requestor	's Name)
(Address)	
,	
(Address)	<u>.</u>
(City/State/	Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP	WAIT MAIL
(Business	Entity Name)
(Document	Number)
`	,
Certified Copies C	entificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing O	fficer:

Office Use Only



300323157043

19 JANIU AHISE 56

) 19 JULIA 1/18 2

BNOWARD O

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street

Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

	ACCOUNT NO.	:	12000000195
	REFERENCE	:	$\mathcal{L}(\mathcal{A}) \subset \mathcal{L}(\mathcal{A})$
	AUTHORIZATION	:	Spelle de man
	COST LIMIT	:	$U \setminus V$
ORDER DATE :	December 3, 2018		
ORDER TIME :	5:16 PM		
ORDER NO. :	510860-060		
CUSTOMER NO:	7512981		
			·

FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: WEBSTER SERVICING LLC

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: LL)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

CERTIFIED COPY
PLAIN STAMPED COPY

CONTACT PERSON: Emily Croft -- EXT# 62925

_____ CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

EXAMINER:

COVER LETTER

	Webster Servicin	g LLC			
SUBJECT	·	Name o	f Limited Liability	Company	
The surles	ad Balling - to P		_	• •	
Existence,	ed. Application by Fo and check are submitt	ed to register the above refe	npany for Authoriza renced foreign limi	ation to Tr ted liabili	ansact Business in Florida," Certificate ty company to transact business in Flori
Please retu	m all correspondence	concerning this matter to the	e following:		
	Alison Libby				
		ŀ	Name of Person		
	Webster Ban	k, N.A.			
		F	irm/Company		
	145 Bank Str	eet			
			Address		
	Waterbury, C	T 06702			
	 -	City/5	State and Zip Code	·	
	alibby@webste	erbank.com			
		E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual	report no	tification)
For further i	information concernir	ng this matter, please call:			
Afi	ison Libby		203	578-22	271
	Name (of Contact Person	at (Area Code	Day	time Telephone Number
Div Re _p P.C	AILING ADDRESS: vision of Corporations gistration Section D. Box 6327 Ilahassee, FL 32314			Division Registrat Clifton B 2661 Exc	r ADDRESS: of Corporations ion Section uilding centive Center Circle ce, FL 32301
Enclosed is	a check for the follow \$125.00 Filing Fee	ing amount: ☐ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S155.00 Filin Certified Copy	g Fee &	☐ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605,0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

Delaware 3 83-1617859	Delaware	name adopted for the nurseuse of transaction business in FL	only. The alternate name must include "Linear Links to Com	manual I Calle Market
(Case true transaced bounces in Florida, of price to regulations) (Case true transaced bounces in Florida, of price to regulations) (See sections 603 0004 & 603 0004 & 605 0003, F. S. to determine penalty liability) 145 Bank Street (Street Addices of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) Name: Corporation Service Company Office Address: [201 Hays Street] Tallahassee [201 Hays Street] [202 Hays Street] [203 Hays Street] [204 Hays Street] [205 Hays Street] [206 Hays Street] [207 Hays Street] [208 Hays Street] [208 Hays Street] [208 Hays Street] [209 Hays Street] [209 Hays Street] [200 Hays Street] [200 Hays Street] [200 Hays Street] [201 Hays Street] [201 Hays Street] [202 Hays Street] [203 Hays Street] [204 Hays Street] [rapany, ELC, or LLC)
Malerbury CT 06702 Maler as 5 Maler	(Junidiction under the law of w	hich foreign limited liability company is organized)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	niscable)
Materbury, CT 06702 Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) Name: Corporation Service Company Office Address: Tallahassee Florida agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the signated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am famili d accept the abligations of my postifien as registered agent appared to act in this capacity. I further agent a			•	
Malerbury CT 06702 Maler as 5 Maler		(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to	registration,)	
(Steet Address of Processed Office) Waterbury, CT 06702 Name: Corporation Service Company Office Address: 1201 Hays Street Tallabassee , Florida 12301 (Cny) (Cny) (2in ode) gistered agent's acceptance: wing been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at this ignated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I furtionally with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familial accept the obligations of my position as registered agent. Corporation Service Offipany By: Emily Croft Asst. Vice President The name, title or capacity and address of the person(s) who has/have authority to manage is/are: Title or Capacity: Name and Address: Owner Webster Bank, N.A. 145 Bank Street Waterbury, CT 06702 Asst. Vice President in the provision of the proper of the p	445 D. 1 O	(See sections 605 0904 & 605 0905, F.S. to determ		
Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) Name: Corporation Service Company Office Address: 1201 Hays Street Tallahassee Florida 32301 (Cry) Florida 32301 (Cry) (145 Bank Street	Procured Offices		<u> </u>
Office Address: Tallahassee Florida 32301 (Emports)			(Maning Address)	1-5
Office Address: Tallahassee Florida 32301 (Emports)				
Office Address: Tallahassee Florida 32301 (Emports)	 			
Office Address: Tallahassee (Cny) (Special agent's acceptance: (Cny) (Special agent's acceptance) (Special agent's acceptance) (Special agent's acceptance) (Cny) (Special agent's acceptance agent and agent an	Name and street address	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	NOT acceptable)	<u>र</u> हे
gistered agent's acceptance: wing been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the ignated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familial accept the obligations of my position as registered agent. Corporation Service Company By: Corporation Service Company Emily Croft Asst. Vice President The name, title or capacity and address of the person(s) who has/fave authority to manage is/are: Title or Capacity: Name and Address: Title or Capacity: Name and Address: Title or Capacity: Name and Address: Webster Bank, N.A. 145 Bank Street Waterbury. CT 06702 Asst. Vice President Name and Address: Name and Address: Name and Address: Name and Address: Asst. Vice President Name and Address: Name and Address: Name and Address: Name and Address: Asst. Vice President Title or Capacity: Name and Address: Name	Name:	Corporation Service Company		රා
gistered agent's acceptance: wing been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the signated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familial accept the obligations of my position as registered agenty. Corporation Service Company By: Mariand Address: Title or Capacity: Name and Address: Title or Capacity: Name and Address: Title or Capacity: Name and Address: Name and Address: Webster Bank, N.A. 145 Bank Street Waterbury. CT 06702 Asst. Vice President Name and Address: Nam		1701 Have Street		29
wing been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the signated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familial accept the obligations of my position as registered agent. Corporation Service Company Emily Croft Asst. Vice President The name, title or capacity and address of the person(s) who has/have authority to manage is/are: Title or Capacity: Name and Address: Owner Webster Bank, N.A. 145 Bank Street Waterbury, CT 06702 See attachments if necessary) Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records addiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate unche translator must be submitted)	Office Address:	1201 Hays Succe		<i>(</i>
when the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiated in this application. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiate accept the obligations of my position as registered agent. Corporation Service Company Emily Croft Asst. Vice President The name, title or capacity and address of the person(s) who has/have authority to manage is/are: Title or Capacity: Name and Address: Owner Webster Bank, N.A. 145 Bank Street Waterbury, CT 06702 See attachments if necessary) Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records sediction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under translator must be submitted)		Tallahassee	, Florida 32301	
which the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiate accept the obligations of my position as registered agent. Corporation Service Company Emily Croft Asst. Vice President The name, title or capacity and address of the person(s) who has/have authority to manage is/are: Title or Capacity: Name and Address: Owner Webster Bank, N.A. 145 Bank Street Waterbury. CT 06702 Asst. Vice President Name and Address: Name and Address: Name and Address: Name and Address: Owner Webster Bank, N.A. 145 Bank Street Waterbury. CT 06702 Asst. Vice President Name and Address: Name and Address of the proper and complete performance of my duty and complete per	-!		(Zip code)	
Owner Webster Bank, N.A. 145 Bank Street Waterbury. CT 06702 See attachments if necessary) Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records sediction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate unche translator must be submitted)	The name, title or capa	icity and address of the person(s) who ha	Asst. Vice	e President
145 Bank Street Waterbury, CT 06702 se attachments if necessary) Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records sdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate unche translator must be submitted)			Tr. 1 C	
Se attachments if necessary) Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records isdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under the law of which it is organized.	Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity: Nan	e and Address:
se attachments if necessary) Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records sdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate unche translator must be submitted)	Title or Capacity:	Webster Bank, N.A.	Ittle or Capacity: Nan	nc and Address:
Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records sdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under the translator must be submitted)	Title or Capacity:	Webster Bank, N.A.	Ittle or Capacity: Nam	nc and Address:
Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records sdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under the translator must be submitted)	Title or Capacity:	Webster Bank, N.A.	Ittle or Capacity: Nan	nc and Address:
Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records sdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under the translator must be submitted)	Title or Capacity:	Webster Bank, N.A.	Ittle or Capacity: Nam	nc and Address:
Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records sdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under the translator must be submitted)	Title or Capacity:	Webster Bank, N.A.	Ittle or Capacity: Nan	nc and Address:
solution under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate und he translator must be submitted)	Title or Capacity: Owner	Webster Bank, N.A. 145 Bank Street Waterbury, CT 06702	Ittle or Capacity: Nam	nc and Address:
soletion under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate und he translator must be submitted)	Title or Capacity: Owner	Webster Bank, N.A. 145 Bank Street Waterbury, CT 06702	Ittle or Capacity: Nam	nc and Address:
This document is executed in accordance in the state of t	Owner Se attachments if necess Attached is a certificate	Webster Bank, N.A. 145 Bank Street Waterbury, CT 06702 sary) of existence, no more than 90 days old, or	duly authenticated by the official having ou	istady of records in th
	Owner Se attachments if necess Attached is a certificate sdiction under the law to	Webster Bank, N.A. 145 Bank Street Waterbury, CT 06702 sary) of existence, no more than 90 days old, of which it is organized. (If the certificate	duly authenticated by the official having ou	istady of records in the
This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false informat mitted in a document to the Repartment of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	Se attachments if necess Attached is a certificate sediction under the law the translator must be su	Webster Bank, N.A. 145 Bank Street Waterbury, CT 06702 sary) of existence, no more than 90 days old, of which it is organized. (If the certificate abmitted)	duly authenticated by the official having cu	istody of records in th
(Anus Ch	Se attachments if necess Attached is a certificate sdiction under the law the translator must be su This document is execu	Webster Bank, N.A. 145 Bank Street Waterbury, CT 06702 sary) of existence, no more than 90 days old, of which it is organized. (If the certificate abmitted) ated in accordance with section 605,0203	duly authenticated by the official having cue is in a foreign language, a translation of the control of the con	stody of records in the
Signature of an authorized person	Owner Se attachments if necess Attached is a certificate sdiction under the law the translator must be su This document is execu	Webster Bank, N.A. 145 Bank Street Waterbury. CT 06702 Sary) of existence, no more than 90 days old, of which it is organized. (If the certificate abmitted) atted in accordance with section 605.0203 the Department of State constitutes a thi	duly authenticated by the official having cue is in a foreign language, a translation of the state of the following that are the state of degree felony as provided for in s.817.1;	stody of records in the
Frederik F. Erikson	Se attachments if necess Attached is a certificate sdiction under the law the translator must be su This document is execu	Webster Bank, N.A. 145 Bank Street Waterbury. CT 06702 Sary) of existence, no more than 90 days old, of which it is organized. (If the certificate abmitted) atted in accordance with section 605.0203 the Department of State constitutes a thi	duly authenticated by the official having cue is in a foreign language, a translation of the state of the following that are the state of degree felony as provided for in s.817.1;	stody of records in the
Typed or printed name of signer	Se attachments if necess Attached is a certificate sdiction under the law the translator must be su This document is execumitted in a document to	Webster Bank, N.A. 145 Bank Street Waterbury. CT 06702 Sary) of existence, no more than 90 days old, of which it is organized. (If the certificate abmitted) atted in accordance with section 605.0203 the Department of State constitutes a thi	duly authenticated by the official having cue is in a foreign language, a translation of the state of the following that are the state of degree felony as provided for in s.817.1;	stody of records in the certificate under o

Page 1

Delaware The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "WEBSTER SERVICING LLC" IS DULY FORMED

UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND

HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS

OF THE THIRD DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2018.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "WEBSTER SERVICING LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE EIGHTH DAY OF AUGUST, A.D. 2018.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

Authentication: 204008355

Date: 12-03-18

7008462 8300 SR# 20187920503